
NOTE: this timetable is provisional
The most up to date timetable is available from the University's timetable system

Room: LT1105 Weeks: 8-18 (22 Sep 2025-7 Dec 2025)

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00

Mon
CS207-1-1/Comp/A/01

Computer Lab
Wks: 10-18

  
CS308-1-1/Comp/A/01 <08, 10-18>

Computer Lab
Wks: 8, 10-18

      

Tue
CS826-1-1/Comp/A/01

Computer Lab
Wks: 8-18

CS259-1-1/Comp/A/01
Computer Lab

Wks: 8-18
  

CS409-1-1/Comp/A/02
Computer Lab

Wks: 8-17
    

Wed
CS312-1-1/Comp/B/02

Computer Lab
Wks: 10-18

CS101-1-1/Comp/A/03
Computer Lab

Wks: 8-17

CS547-1-1/Comp/A/01
Computer Lab

Wks: 8-18

CS207-1-1/Comp/A/02
Computer Lab

Wks: 9-18

Thu         
CS826-1-1/Comp/B/01

Computer Lab
Wks: 8-18

CS210-1-1/Comp/A/01
Computer Lab

Wks: 8-18
  

Fri

CS207-1-1/Comp/A/03
Computer Lab

Wks: 9-18
        

CS982-1-1/Comp/F/01, CS988-1-1/Comp/C/01
Computer Lab

Wks: 13-18

        
CS801-1-1/Comp/A/01, CS824-1-1/Comp/A/01

Computer Lab
Wks: 8-11, 13-14

CS982-1-1/Comp/E/01, CS989-1-1/Comp/C/01
Computer Lab

Wks: 8-12

Wed Feb 18 07:03:53 2026

http://cts.strath.ac.uk:83/reporting/Individual;Locations;id;3384?template=SWSCUST+Location+Individual&weeks=8%3B9%3B10%3B11%3B12%3B13%3B14%3B15%3B16%3B17%3B18&days=1-5&periods=3-18&Width=0&Height=0
http://cts.strath.ac.uk/Scientia/live2526sws/default.aspx?context=locations

